Approx.
Time

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:05 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Agenda
Item

1

2

10
11
12

13

Milford School Committee
Thursday, December 17, 2015

Teacher’s Resource Center, Milford High School

7:00 p.m.

Approval of Minutes

Announcements, Correspondence, Distributions

Invitation to Speak

Recognition of Student Athletes

a. MIAA Student

b. Hockomock League MVP

c. Milford High School Varsity Cheerleaders

Milford High School Liaison to the School Committee

Milford Public Schools Policy Revisions

Report of the Assistant Superintendent for Business and Human Resources

o0 oo

Approval of Warrant
FY2016 Budget Update
Budget Transfer Request
Personnel Update

Sub-Committee Updates

a.
b. Wellness

c. Middle School East Reuse
d.

e. Technology Task Force

f.

Policy

Woodland School Building Committee

i. Update on Director of Instructional Technology and Digital Learning
search process
Climate, Culture and Morale

School Liaison Updates

Future Agenda Items

Old Business

Adjournment

Executive Session
a. MTA Grievance
b. Contract Negotiations for Dr. Kevin McIntyre



