## **Milford School Committee**

Thursday, December 17, 2015
Teacher's Resource Center, Milford High School 7:00 p.m.

Approx. Time	Agenda Item	
7:00 p.m.	1	Approval of Minutes
7:05 p.m.	2	Announcements, Correspondence, Distributions
7:10 p.m.	3	Invitation to Speak
7:15 p.m.	4	Recognition of Student Athletes a. MIAA Student b. Hockomock League MVP c. Milford High School Varsity Cheerleaders
7:25 p.m.	5	Milford High School Liaison to the School Committee
7:30 p.m.	6	Milford Public Schools Policy Revisions
7:45 p.m.	7	Report of the Assistant Superintendent for Business and Human Resources a. Approval of Warrant b. FY2016 Budget Update c. Budget Transfer Request d. Personnel Update
7:50 p.m.	8	Sub-Committee Updates  a. Policy b. Wellness c. Middle School East Reuse d. Woodland School Building Committee e. Technology Task Force i. Update on Director of Instructional Technology and Digital Learning search process f. Climate, Culture and Morale
7:55 p.m.	9	School Liaison Updates
8:00 p.m.	10	Future Agenda Items
8:05 p.m.	11	Old Business
8:10 p.m.	12	Adjournment
8:15 p.m.	13	Executive Session a. MTA Grievance b. Contract Negotiations for Dr. Kevin McIntyre